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Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: M
TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: L
TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: XL

72513
72514
72516

34"- 44" 
45"- 58"
55"- 66"

White
White
White

80
72
56

4/20
4/18
4/14

10768702725139
10768702725146
10768702725160

Product Name Order # Hip Size Color Case Count Format SCS/OCC

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: M
TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: L
TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: XL

72422
72423
72424

34"- 44" 
45"- 58"
55"- 66"

White
White
White

80
72
56

4/20
4/18
4/14

10768702724224
10768702724231
10768702724248

TENA® Classic Protective Underwear 
Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate to heavy bladder leakage 
protection with full coverage. Additional features: soft waist elastics; super absorbent 
polymers; target acquisition zone; blue waist elastics; size printing; convenient tear-away sides.

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear 
Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate bladder leakage protection 
with full coverage. TENA® Dry Comfort® is designed with the Homecare customer in mind.  
This product meets Medicaid reimbursement performance standards. Only available in  
discreet cases.

TENA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR (cont'd)

Unisex (cont'd)
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