TENA PROTECTIVE UNDERWEAR (cont'd)

Unisex (cont'd)



TENA® Classic Protective Underwear

Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate to heavy bladder leakage protection with full coverage. Additional features: soft waist elastics; super absorbent polymers; target acquisition zone; blue waist elastics; size printing; convenient tear-away sides.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	SCS/OCC
TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: M	72513	34"- 44"	White	80	4/20	10768702725139
TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: L	72514	45"- 58"	White	72	4/18	10768702725146
TENA® Classic Protective Underwear: XL	72516	55"- 66"	White	56	4/14	10768702725160

TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear



ABSORBENCY

Designed for everyday use and frequent changing. For moderate bladder leakage protection with full coverage. TENA® Dry Comfort® is designed with the Homecare customer in mind. This product meets Medicaid reimbursement performance standards. Only available in discreet cases.

Product Name	Order#	Hip Size	Color	Case Count	Format	scs/occ
TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: M	72422	34"- 44"	White	80	4/20	10768702724224
TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: L	72423	45"- 58"	White	72	4/18	10768702724231
TENA® Dry Comfort® Protective Underwear: XL	72424	55"- 66"	White	56	4/14	10768702724248